

Ex No.360/18

Ravinder Kumar v. Rahul Tej Rana

20.07.2018

Present : DH in person.

Sh. Sunil, Id. counsel for JD, files vakalatnama and an application for supplying the copy of the execution petition.

Heard. The request is declined.

DH files an application for providing police protection and breaking open the locks.

Let Bailiff be called on PF for 07.09.2018. Steps within a week.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 20.07.18