

Ex. No. 360/18
RAVINDER KUMAR V RAHUL TEJ RANA

30.11.2018

Present: Sh. Nasimuddin, Ld. Counsel with DH.

Sh. A.K Singh, Ld. Counsel with JD.

Police aid is granted. Issue Warrant of attachment on PF/List and also latest statement of outstanding/dues against JD on an affidavit.

DH to appear before Ld. ACJ-East, KKD Delhi on 05.02.2019 at 2.00 p.m. Put up for report on warrants on 12.04.2019 for report on warrants. Steps within two months.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/30.11.2018