

**EX. NO.360/18
RAVINDER KUMAR
VS.
RAHUL TEJ RANA**

22.10.2021

At 10:20 a.m.

Present : Sh. Nasimuddin, Ld. Counsel for the DH alongwith
DH.

Ld. Counsel for the DH seeks some time to inspect
the file.

Put up on 29.01.2022 for further proceedings.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/22.10.2021