

EX NO.360/18  
RAVINDER KUMAR  
Vs.  
RAHUL TEJ RANA

29.01.2022

At 11:53 a.m.

*Court proceedings through online Webex Meeting.*

Present : Mr. Nasimuddin, Ld. Counsel for the DH.

Put up on 30.04.2022 for further proceedings.

(Raghubir Singh)  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/29.01.2022