

EX 360/18
RAVINDER KUMAR
Vs.
RAHUL TEJ RANA

15.09.2023

Present : Mr. Nasimuddin, Ld. Counsel for the DH along-with
DH.

JD- Rahul Tej Rana produced from the civil
imprisonment.

Even today JD has not furnished the decretal
amount to the DH.

Accordingly, JD be further remanded to the civil
imprisonment subject to deposit of Subsistence Allowance till
07.10.2023. *Steps be taken today itself.*

Copy of this order be given dasti.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/15.09.2023